
Name Company Phone Number Email 
Breanna Latondre Helms AE Com 410-733-1915 breanna.latondrehelms@aecom.com
Lauren Hale Lauren Hale Interiors 540-521-6030 lauren@laurenhaleinteriors.com
Stacey Crawshaw Work Program Architects 757-570-3425 stacey@wparch.com
Fred Esenwein Hill Studio 540-342-5263 fesenwein@hillstudio.com
Alex Boardwine DNA Workshop 540-597-8440 alex@dna.workshop.com
Chris Venable Spectrum Design 540-342-6001 cvenable@spectrumpc.com
Michael Lawson Burns & McDonnell 704-756-2375 mwlawson@burnsmcd.com
Tyler Phillips Hughes Associates A+E 540-342-4002 tphillips@hughesae.com
Eli Klopfenstein Aecom 402-838-9030 eli.klopfenstein@aecom.com
Ben Webne HGA 703-625-7512 bwebne@hga.com
Eric Siwy Icrave 646-837-8366 eric@icrave.com
Maj Zaheda Gensler 540-230-4789 Maj_Zaheda@gensler.com
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